
                                  

 
 

         
 

                                
 

№ 

п/п 

        Назва  

   шкільної  

метод. комісії 

Голова шкільного  

            МК 

   (П.І.П.; дані) 

Проблема над 

якою працює 

шкільне   МК 

К-сть 

вчит. у 

шк..МК 

Дата 

засідань 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Суспільно-

гуманітарний  

    цикл 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Природничо-

математичний  

     цикл 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Початкові 

класи 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Класних 

керівників 

 

 

 

 

 

Кирильчук Ігор 

Пантелеймонович, 

вчитель 

історії,спеціаліст 

«вищої» категорії, 

ст.. вчитель 

стаж 38 років 

 

 

Пожидаєва 

Валентина 

Ростиславівна, 

вчитель математики 

і фізики, 

спеціаліст І катег., 

стаж 35 років 

 

 

Кирильчук 

Людмила 

Никодимівна 

вчитель початкових 

класів,            

спеціаліст І катег., 

стаж 37 років  

 

Гаврилюк Оксана 

Василівна, вчитель 

біології, спеціаліст І 

категорії, стаж 31 

років 

 

 

Підвищення 

ефективності і 

якості уроку як 

основної форми 

організації н/в 

процесу. 

 

 

 

Розвиток 

пізнавальних 

здібностей у 

процесі вивчення 

основ наук. 

 

 

 

 

Підвищення 

ефективності і 

якості уроку як 

основної форми 

організації н/в 

процесу. 

 

 

Розвиток 

патріотичних 

почуттів підлітків 

на основі 

відродження 

народних традицій,  

культури та мови. 
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     5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    7 

04.09.20 

12.11.20 

17.02.21 

13.04.21 

11.05.21 

 

 

 

 

04.09.20 

12.11.20 

10.02.21 

13.04.21 

11.05.21 

 

 

 

 

04.09.20 

12.11.20 

10.02.21 

13.04.21 

11.05.21 

 

 

 

04.09.20 

18.11.20 

03.02.21 

09.03.21 

11.05.21 

 


